## Governing Body Resolution

	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE	E Board o	f Supervisors		•	
		(Governing Body)				
	OF THE Courses of Cialinas				COLUMN A COLUMN	
	OF THE <u>County of Siskiyou</u> (Name of Applicant)				THAT	
	County Administrator	County Administrator				
		(Name or Title of Authorized Agent)			, <i>OR</i>	
	Deputy County Admin	istrator		OP.		
		(Name or Title of Authorized Agent)			, OR	
	Director of Emergency Services				, OR	
	1311 OCT OF LITTING COLLOY		or Title of Authorized Ag	, <i>U</i>		
Auditor-Controller						
	(Name or Title of Authorized Agent)					
is hereby authorized to execute for and on behalf of the named applicant, a public entity established under the laws of the State of California, any actions necessary for the purpose of obtaining federal financial assistance provided by the federal Department of Homeland Security and subawarded through the State of California.						
	Passed and approved this _	<u>lst</u>	day of	November	, 2 <u>022</u>	
	By the following vote: NOES: None; ABSEN	By the following vote: AYES: Supervisors Haupt, Kobseff, Valenzuela, Ogren and Criss NOES: None; ABSENT: None; ABSTAIN: None  **Certification**				
	I, Laura Bynum				ly appointed and	
	County/Board Clerk of the County of Siskiyou					
	(Title)	(Governing Body)			•	
	do hereby certify that the al	ove is a truc	and correct copy	y of a resolution passed	and approved by	
	the Board of Supervisors	<del></del>	of theCo	unty of Siskiyou	on the	
	(Governing Body	J		(Name of Applicant)		
	1st	_day of	Nove	ember	2022	
County Cler	ATTEST: LAURA BYNUM County Clerk & Ex-Officio Clerk of the Board			oard of Supervisors	•	
By: Wellet Duce		(Signatu	1/2022		SISKIYOU COUNTY RESOLUTION	
	Deputy				22-180	